
HERE'S THE FINE PRINT...

Itinerary and inclusions are
approximate and may change due to

unforeseen circumstances.

Wednesday, December 18, 2024
                         
9:45am  Depart Lancaster...Fun Bus Terminal @ 2188 E Main
10:15am  Depart Canal Winchester...Meijer*
10:30am  Depart Reynoldsburg...Walmart*
11:00am  Depart Jacksontown Park and Ride 
11:30am  Depart Zanesville...Visitor's Center*
12:00pm  Depart Cambridge...Walmart*

1:00pm  Arrive Wheeling Island Race Track and Casino
                Passengers are free to enjoy the casino action or get in on the action at the dog track! 
                Lunch is available at the snack bar or restaurant on the terrace level! 
                (Lunch not included)           
                Earn 50 points and receive 2500 points ($25) towards a food voucher or free play.
5:00pm  Depart
5:30pm  Arrive Oglebay Park
                           Oglebay Festival of Lights features three hundred acres of twinkling lights 
                           over a six-mile drive. The dazzling display includes 90 lighted attractions 
                           boasting more than one million energy-efficient LED lights. Take a few 
                           minutes to enjoy the shops at Oglebay and the life size Nativity
5:45pm  Driving Tour of the Oglebay Festival of Lights** 
                Narrated by your favorite Fun Bus Driver! Light enhancing glasses included
7:00pm  Arrive (approximately) at Kirke's Homemade Ice Cream for a treat**
     
8:00pm  Arrive Cambridge 
8:30pm  Arrive Zanesville
9:00pm  Arrive Jacksontown
9:30pm  Arrive Reynoldsburg
9:45pm  Arrive Canal Winchester
10:15pm  Arrive Lancaster   

F u n  B u s  A d v e n t u r e s  |  2 1 8 8  E  M a i n  S t .  L a n c a s t e r ,  O H  4 3 1 3 0  |  7 4 0 . 6 5 3 . 4 6 0 0  |  f u n b u s @ f u n b u s . c o m

$65.00pp
You must be at least 21 years old

*The Fun Bus will pick up in the
center of the store, in the outer lot.  
As a courtesy to the business, please
park away from the front doors.

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

*Remember to tip your driver and guide for keeping you SAFE and for making this a spectacular trip!

All activities and meals included are noted with double asterisk ** 

Wheeling Island Casino

Oglebay Festival of Lights
and


